# 118000236626

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
RASignature Member Stynathu
Office Use Only



800378550068

12/28/21--01002--004 \*\*30.00

RECEIVED
DEC 2.7 2021



A. BUTLER FEB - 5 2022

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor		. '	*	
European \	/illa's LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del>.</del>	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspond	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Jeffrey C. Shannon, Esq			
		Name of Person		
	Jeffrey C. Shannon P.A.			
	<del></del>	Firm/Company	<del></del>	
	2025 E 7th Ave			
		Address	<del></del>	
	Tampa, FL 33605			
	<del></del> :	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
	edenison@jcshannonpa.com		<del>_</del>	
		to be used for future annual report not	ification)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please o	all:		
Jeffrey C. Shannon		813 906-6450 at ( )		
Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

European Villa's LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

pany were filed on 10/0	5/2018 and assigned	
liability company her	<u>e</u> :	
Liability Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
<u> </u>		
207 W 25th Stree	c/o Hratch Kaprielian 207 W 25th Street 8th Floor New York, NY 10001	
fice address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent: Jeffrey C. Shannon P.A.		
h Ave		
Enter Florida street address		
	, Florida <sup>33605</sup>	
City	Zip Code	
	c/o Hratch Kaprie 207 W 25th Stree New York, NY 1  lice address on our rec  Shannon P.A.  h Ave  Enter Florid	

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Gregory Gary	2906 W Swann Ave	□Add
		Tampa, FL 33606	■Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	<del> </del>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			∏Change

<u></u>	
-	
_	
ffective	e date, if other than the date of filing:
an effect Note: If	ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
locumen	t's effective date on the Department of State's records.
	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
d is filed	
Dated	
	//////
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Jeffrey C. Shannón

Filing Fee: \$25.00



# RECEIVED

2022 FEB -2 PM 1:35

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FL

January 12, 2022

JEFFREY C SHANNON, ESQ. 2025 E 7TH AVE TAMPA, FL 33605

SUBJECT: EUROPEAN VILLA'S LLC

Ref. Number: L18000236626

We have received your document for EUROPEAN VILLA'S LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 122A00000873



Jeffrey C, Shannon P.A. 2025 E, 7<sup>th</sup> Ave. Tampa, FL 33605 (813) 906-6450 jshannon@jcshannonpa.com

January 31, 2022

#### VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

c/o Anissa Butler Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Amendments for Hratch Kaprielians entities

Dear Anissa:

We received your four letters, all dated January 12, 2022 requesting revisions to our previously received Articles of Amendment applications for the below entities. We have revised all documents, following your letters instructions. We noted in your letter you did receive all four checks, each in the amount of \$30.00. Enclosed please find revisions to the below Articles of Amendments:

- 1. Revised Articles of Amendment application for European Villa's LLC:
- 2. Revised Articles of Amendment application for Knights of the Square Table LLC:
- 3. Revised Articles of Amendment application for Comanche Club, LLC; and
- 4. Revised Articles of Amendment application for Belladonna Salon & Spa, LLC

I trust you will find all in order. Please feel free to contact our office if you have any questions or need additional information to meet our request. Please email me at <a href="mailto:edenison/arjeshannonpa.com">edenison/arjeshannonpa.com</a> a copy of the renewal once filed.

Sincerely.

JEFFREY C. SHANNON, P.A.

Emily Denison, Legal Assistant

/ed Enclosures